			Λ.	
1940.00	1 1	1801 4616 ,	L a L DU LIKE	
h S. CASE OWNE	. CC b /QBE	1801 4610	LEA JA IDAC	
I. a. CASE OWNE		ASSIGNMENT		1.1./
	Franktin. DOIL	- I W I V	Date / Time	8/18
Surveyor:	11	10/10/10	Registered in Merimen	-
			Registered in Mentioen	
Pre-assign / CCU	GBE HOOFT		V6011 777	
Insured Vehicle N	a dec 1001	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	phiremed imposed & expired	Policy No.	8-4001397	7-MUR-E001
0 0			. TOUDIN	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	Limbas	y with
Excess Sec II :S8	D.O.A : V S (Place of Accide	ent PUVVIII	d und it
Is driver the owne				
If NO. Driver No	mo/Age: SEMM & MA HAA.	OI GIA REPOR	RT: NESY NO : TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO
Driver Te	No.: (V/L(TES)	NO) Insured Liability	y: S Final?	Yes / No
VD 240		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	47C	
46 248	(A - dae 3603) -		110	
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: W	/i F	ISRS:
WSP:	WSP:	wen-	the second second	SP
H Tet:	A H Tel: A	1447	n n	el :
Linh.lity:	Liability:	Liability:	(V# V)	ability: MKS:
RMKS:	RMKS: 0	RMKS:	19	MKS.
Date/Time				
	12681431-4		STAGE	DATE/PIC /
/	forest of all the control of	a later our Asta	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
16/18	OBE HELD - OF WILL SALEON	HINT HE WALL STOLE	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
Alm			Notification lir (if non-pickup)	
Burn	Sen Issue to or		CALOE / June	
Bur			After call lir to Ot:	
	Emelic uses between closes.		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
			Notification for (if non-pickup)	
29-1-18	FILE PMSS TO TYPEST TO PERPARE	REPORT -	After call fir to Ot:	
			Authorisation To Act:	~
			Release Voucher	V .
			Final Repair Bill: Car Runtal Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	- $=$ $=$
	-		LTA/GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction	V
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time Confirm w	irh	Confirm by: <≤.	
Lepair Cost: 1	S\$ 2.550 (4 days) Reduction:	37. %	Entail	~ Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 23-3-35 Confirm with 10900		Email Cal	
inal Liability:	% (D) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	07-
epair Cost:	\$\$2,550.00	3 404 05 010 340		
css of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (dayx)		(C) (D) (S) (S) (A) (S)	WENTST
oss of Use (LOU):	SS 500-00 (S 80 x 4 days)		(A) A (B)	1 = 101 - 1
OR only LOU on	SS - (S x days) V - LOR + LOU LOR + LO T	ick only one!		10
OR only LOU onl	ss1.45	ick only one;		
Medical:	S\$ -		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	iect/Private Settle
hisbursement:		Independent)	The state of the s	
egal Cost	SS T		2) Report Format: 17 3) Survey fee: 4	00
otal:	S\$ 3,831.45 Global Sum SS:			
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 21, 2-19 Confirm with: KPER	N.	Email Cal	
Payee 1:	S\$ 5,871 -5 Name 1: WE, 155	MORE MORE		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
layee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY: REF: QBE/	
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Ven No: GBE 8247 CYr Regn: 03, 16
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: NIS NV200 cc 146
at Workshop m/s We; Lee	Colour Black AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 82873 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: USKYBAM 20-7 0123163
	Gen. Cond: Good'/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Sleering: Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: Ken 10 / Z 5/ Z 12/
(Policy Condition)	- VICE TIST TORIS
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R: GY
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SI / PIR / CULT
Bal, or Market Value:	1040140KO ot
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eron! P Rear
GIA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. P
5 - Tes or No	L/Bal. & mm L/Bal. &
1 - 1	D.O.A. 2/8/18 D.O.I. 10/8/19
20 % S Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rea Ols
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11/11	anected due to collision.
13/0 For pors to Corners	
VS: 43.030 Coop	
15: +2,580 (RED: + 1,516 4: 51%)	
Octo/Teno, File Pass to?	
Prell. Report	ays Of Repair:
To Charles to the control of the con	DELIDIOUS No. 1
	esurvey No. of Trip; Survey Fee
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$) Supplementation
Ť	7 3
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Plays
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$). Others
	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	
QBE	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/QBE1801	4618/Keb3
7.7	AFFLES QUAY #29 VERSINGAPORE		Date: 13-08-2018 Code: QBE	
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	GBE 3602T	Veh. Inspected	GBE 8247C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	02/08/2018	Inspection Date	10/08/2018
	Survey held at	A ANTOCASIAN INC.		0489449400000
		BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUS #01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.		
			Remarks	

Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

13.08.2018

Our ref:

CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s QBE INSURANCE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

GBE8247L

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 10.08.2018 at the premises of M/s Wei Lee Motor Works and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$
Market Value	: S\$
LTA Reimbursement Value	; S\$
Nett Value	: S\$

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the Rear O/S Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

4 days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG

Licensed Appraiser



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32. SINGAPORE 575644.

Not Northanker

1/ Ly &?

Resumy After Pary

Gay, TEL: 6456 9830 * FAX: 6458 0128 * EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

06, August 2018

QBE Insurance (S) PL 65 Chulia Street #36-01 OCBC Centre West Lobby 5 049513

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBE3602T

Accident involving vehicle no: GBE8247C/GBE3602T/YP2481B

DOA: 02/08/2018 AT Hougang Ave 3 To Eunos Link

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: GBE8247C

To supply—

Qty		Amount		
1	B	1,404.90	Ν	-
1		203.30	N	水
1	By	740.00	N	-
2	n	173.20	N	X
1	14	163.50	N	_
Parts		2,684.90		
Nett parts less 1	0%	268.49		
		2,416.41		
	1 1 1 2 1 Parts	1 By 1 2 My 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1,404.90 1 203.30 1 740.00 2 173.20 1 163.50 Parts 2,684.90 Nett parts less 10% 268.49	1 203.30 N 1 203.30 N 1 740.00 N 2 173.20 N 1 163.50 N Parts 2,684.90 Nett parts less 10% 268.49

Company sticker-rear door

(Bal) 450.00

To transfer rear door glass, doorboard and all attacments to new door.

150.00

To remove damaged parts and attachments.

Repair/reshape dented areas.

650.00

Replace/align all parts into position

400.00 25

To spray paint.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforelafter apray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Act - elodged by Repairer

Signatures

Coted

4.066.41

盛利摩 哆

WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: welleemotorworks@gmall.com Business Reon No: 259436/00J

Not Northanker 11 Lup 87 Resurry Afre Paint Edgy

06, August 2018

QBE Insurance (S) PL 65 Chulia Street #36-01 OCBC Centre West Lobby S 049513

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBE3602T

Accident involving vehicle no: GBE8247C/GBE3602T/YP2481B

DOA: 02/08/2018 AT Hougang Ave 3 To Euros Link

Dear officer Incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: GBE8247C

To supply—

on	Qty		Amount		
	1	B,	1,404.90	Ν	-
	1		203.30	N	7
	1	The.	740.00	N	
@86.60N	2	n	173.20	N	X
Rear door-dci emblem		14	163.50	N	
	Parts		2,684.90		
	Nett parts les	ss 10%	268.49		
			2,416,41		
	@86,60N	1 1 1 1 2 2 1 Parts	1 By 1 1 1 My 086.60N 2 M 1 1 1e	1 203.30 1 203.30 1 740.00 @86.60N 2 173.20 1 163.50 Parts 2,684.90	1 1,404.90 N 1 203.30 N 1 740.00 N 2 173.20 N 1 163.50 N Parts 2,684.90 Nett parts less 10% 268.49

Company sticker—rear door	*	(Bal) 450	1.00 7	
To transfer rear door glass, doorboard and a	Il attacments to new door.	150	0.00 601	
To remove damaged parts and attachments			007	
Repair/reshape dented areas.	113 1			
Replace/align all parts into position	200	650	.00 400/	
To spray paint.	1 2/20	400		2
200	20/00		236/	\$
/	1/8/0/6/2	4,066	41 /	
X C	14/0/01	100	1 700	6
041/19	130	9	9/19	K.
600	W. 10 /00) 90%	2032	-
8	\ \X	2 6	On 12 a	
	1.1	Last in	(2) 2 Eu. 1	
	6.2	of.	3/16/2012	
	35/	7	10.50	
		0	5 8	
			120	
			-3	

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

31,Aug 2018

QBE Insurance (S) PL

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBE3602T

Accident involving vehicle no:GBE8247C/GBE3602T/YP2481B

ON 02/08/2018 AT Hougang Ave3 To Eunos Link

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: GBE8247C

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client's vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: GBE8247C as follow:-

Cost of repair to GBE8247C

\$ 2,550.00 finalised with your surveyor

Loss of use

\$ 320.00 \$80x04d

LTA search fee

\$ 7.45

\$ 2,877.45

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3

28 DEC 2018

PHARMED IMPORT & EXPORT PTE LTD 152 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #05-06 CITIPOINT@PAYALEBAR SINGAPORE 409020

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 3602T / GBE 8247C / OTHERS ON 02/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

C.C.

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

JSQ International Pte Ltd ("the third party claiment") of 15A, Kaki Bukit Road 3, East Point Terral (address), owner of BE 8047 (vehicle no.) hereby euthorize Wil Lee motor woulds
Wille works
GBE 804 Tivehicle no. 1 hereby authorize 1000 DEC 1111
the (workshop") to act for the with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no GBE 8247C that was demaged pursuant to the accident which occurred GBE 8347Clate) at Hought of the accident (location) involving vehicle no/s. GBE 3602 This ("the accident").
between the state of a manuar that they deem fit
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop-is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further any nowledge that any sentement the workshop may react my my behalf is on a without

I further acknowledge that any sentement the workshop may react on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driven/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ob (day) or Aug (month) 20 18 (year)

YSQ International Pte Ltd
15A Kaki Bukit Road 3
East Point Terrace
Singapore 415885
Tel: 6280 4198 Fax: 6808 4400
Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if upplicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Without Prejudice Save As to Costs

Your Reference : GBE 8247C Our Reference : VC011733

I/We, YSQ INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum of Singapore Dollars: TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY (\$\$2,877.45) being full discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured, 'PHARMED IMPORT & EXPORT PTE LTD', over damage to my/our vehicle GBE 8247C from an accident involving GBE 3602T at/along HOUGANG AVE 3 TO EUNOS LINK, which occurred on 02 AUG 2018 at about 16:10hours.

Further, I/we hereby acknowledge and accept that the above said sum paid to me is 'strictly on a without admission of liability basis' and I/we hereby discharge and release the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd and their Insured 'PHARMED IMPORT & EXPORT PTE LTD', from all claims, demands or action of damages as a result of the said accident.

Also, I/we hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnified the said QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd against all and any claims whatsoever made or to be made by any person or persons on my/our behalf in respect of the said accident.

Dated this (day) of (month	(year) 2019
Signature	Witness's Signature
ysa laternational Ple Ltd	chang doon choi
Claimant's Name	Witness's Name
200906645C	87379228 B
FIN/NRIC No.	FIN/NRIC No.
	634 362C 408 BOI
15A Kaki Bulat Rd 3	semburing crescuit
East Paint Ferrace	753362
Address	Address
YSQ International Pte Ltd 15A Kaki Bukit Road 3 East Point Terrace Singapore 415885 Tel: 6280 4198 Fax: 6858 4480	Please return to: General Claims Department QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 1 Raffles Quay #29-10 South Tower Singapore 048583 (By Fax: 6534 5356)



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644. TEL: 6455 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 269436/00J

QBE Insurance (S)PL 65 Chulia Street

INVOICE NO:12590 DATE: 31, Aug 2018

#36-01 OCBC Centre West Lobby

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (S\$)
Accident involving vehicle no: GBE8247C/GBE3602T/YP2481B	
Cost of repair for vehicle no: GBE8247C Lump sum repair as recommended by your appointed surveyor.	2,550.00 2,550.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

07 Aug 2018 / 09:20:54

Receipt Date/Time: 07 Aug 2018 / 09:20:54

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180807-000286

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
_	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
	It of Insurance Enquiry - GBE3602T				
	02 Aug 2018/16:10:00	ODE: DECLED			
Insur	ance Co: QBE INSURANCE (SINGAP	ORE) PTE LTD			
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBE3602T Enquiry Fee 20180807091921397818		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180807091942667	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 February 2019 5:04 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Jenny Toh

Subject:

FW: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE3602T (OI:

QBE - TBA) AND GBE8247C (TP: LKK REF - CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3) on 02.08.2018

Attachments:

TP LOD.pdf; LKK Inspection.pdf; LKK Adjustment.pdf; LKK Survey Photo.pdf; LKK

Resurvey Photo.pdf

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Completed

Hi Asher

Happy Lunar New year.

Kindly proceed.

Thank you.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 14 February 2019 2:38 PM To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE3602T (OI: QBE - TBA) AND GBE8247C

(TP: LKK REF - CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3) on 02.08.2018

Your ref: VC011733

Our ref: CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3q2

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the 2nd vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS" at \$2,877.45 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

	Amount Claimed	Amount Revised
1. Cost of Repairs	\$ 4,066.41	\$2,550.00
2. Loss of Use (4days x \$80)	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00 (4days x \$80)
3. LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 4,393.86	\$2,877.45

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: Jenny Toh < jenny.toh@qbe.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 25 September 2018 4:27 PM
To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) < shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE3602T (OI: QBE - TBA) AND GBE8247C (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3) on 02.08.2018

Our ref: VC011733

Hi Shu Pei

Please find attached as per requested.

Jenny Toh Senior Assistant, Claims QBE Emerging Markets – Singapore

OBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6477 1225 Email: jenny.toh@gbe.com Visit us on the web at www.gbe.com.sg



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September, 2018 4:00 PM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE3602T (OI: QBE - TBA) AND GBE8247C (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3) on 02.08.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 13 August 2018 5:42 PM To: 'Jenny Toh' < jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBE3602T (OI: QBE - TBA) AND GBE8247C (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3) on 02.08.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle GBE 8247C at M/s Wei Lee Motor Works.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	THE COURSE	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
QBE IN	SURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/QBE18014	4618/Keb3q2
1 RAFFLES QUAY #29-10 SOUTH TOWERSINGAPORE 048583			Date : 07-03-2019 Code : QBE	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
In	sured Veh.	GBE 3602T	Veh. Inspected	GBE 8247C
P	olicy No.	8-V0013923-MVR-R001	Coverage (\$)	0.00
C	laim No.	VC011733	Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From		Assign Date	10/08/2018
2.	The	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	STREET, STREET
M	lake & Model	NISSAN NV200	c.c	1461
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
C	hassis No.	VSKYBAM20Z0123163	Colour	BLACK
0	dometer	82873	Steering	IN ORDER
В	rakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
G	eneral	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	APPLIES SHEET SHEET
		Size	Make	Balance
R/	/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	KENDA	8 mm
L	H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	KENDA	8 mm
R/	/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	8 mm
LI	H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	GOODYEAR	8 mm
4.			iption of Damages	
TH	IE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR O/S PORTION.	
D/	AMAGES SEE DI	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
Ac	ccident Date	02/08/2018	Inspection Date	10/08/2018
Su	urvey held at	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS		
		BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUST #01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.	RIAL ESTATE	
5a.			Remarks	
A) B)	THE INSPECTION ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.	The state of		ate Days of Repair	

4 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBE 8247C

DOOR ,LH (N) MP ,LH (N) BUMPER (N) DOOR HINGE @\$86.60 (N) DOOR -DCI EMBLEM (N) 10% DISCOUNT	BENT NOT NECESSARY BUCKLED TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR NECESSARY	1,404.90 203.30 740.00 173.20 163.50 -268.49 2,416.41	740.00 163.50 -230.84
MP,LH (N) BUMPER (N) DOOR HINGE @\$86.60 (N) DOOR -DCI EMBLEM (N) 10% DISCOUNT	NOT NECESSARY BUCKLED TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	203.30 740.00 173.20 163.50 -268.49	740.00 163.50 -230.84
BUMPER (N) DOOR HINGE @\$86.60 (N) DOOR -DCI EMBLEM (N) 10% DISCOUNT	BUCKLED TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	740.00 173.20 163.50 -268.49	163.50 -230.84
DOOR HINGE @\$86.60 (N) DOOR -DCI EMBLEM (N) 10% DISCOUNT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	173.20 163.50 -268.49	163.50 -230.84
DOOR -DCI EMBLEM (N) 10% DISCOUNT	LABOUR	163.50 -268.49	-230.84
10% DISCOUNT	NECESSARY	-268.49	-230.84
			-230.84 2,077.56
UR		2,416.41	2,077.56
UR			
ANY STICKER -REAR DOOR		450.00	400.00
ANSFER REAR DOOR GLASS ,DOORBOARD AND TACHMENTS TO NEW DOOR.		150.00	60.00
MOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND HMENTS REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO ON INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR DOOR		650.00	400.00
RAY PAINT.		400.00	250.00
		1,650.00	1,110.00
TOTAL		4,066.41	3,187.56
	TACHMENTS TO NEW DOOR. MOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND HMENTS REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED B. REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO ON INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR DOOR RAY PAINT.	TACHMENTS TO NEW DOOR. MOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND HMENTS REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED S. REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO ON INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR DOOR RAY PAINT.	TACHMENTS TO NEW DOOR. MOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND HMENTS.REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED S.REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO ON INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR DOOR RAY PAINT: TOTAL MMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 650.00 400.00 1,650.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC6/QBE18014618/Keb3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No.liability.of.responsibility whatsoever, in contact or fort, is accepted in any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.